Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 172.52
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 1.85
TMC 0.00
DPC 173.89
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 331.83
Prev Outstanding 18419.10
Gross Bill Amount 18830.40

Net Bill Amount :18831

Amount In Words :Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred
and Thirty-One Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314005258190793
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 11080243
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 21-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 20-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 20-AUG-2025
No.